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Saturday, May 4	5 p.m.		Commentator and Lector: Terry Smith						
Sunday, May 5		8 a.m.		Commentator and Lector: Christine Vitucci-Schneider	
			9:30 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Mimi and John Warwick
			11 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Marilou Pilman  



Saturday, May 11	5 p.m.		Commentator and Lector: Rozanne and John Porter

Sunday, May 12 	8 a.m.		Commentator and Lector: Phyllis Sadowski						9:30 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Don Smith 
			11 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Donna Mastrangelo and Lexi


Saturday, May 18	5 p.m.		Commentator and Lector: Eileen Lucietto					
Sunday, May 19	8 a.m.		Commentator and Lector: Christine Vitucci-Schneider				9:30 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Seth Hanford
			11 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Tom Neihengen and Alex



Saturday, May 25	5 p.m.		Commentator and Lector: Mimi and John Warwick		
				
Sunday, May 26	8 a.m.		Commentator and Lector: Jim Furr
			9:30 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Yolanda Cossio
11 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Luisita Del Rosario


Saturday, June 1  	5 pm		Commentator and Lector: Terry Smith

Sunday, June 2	8 am		Commentator and Lector: Phyllis Sadowski
			9:30 am	Commentator and Lector: Desi Hanford
			11 am		Commentator and Lector: Marilou Pilman  

					
Saturday, June 8	5 p.m.		Commentator and Lector: Seth Hanford						
Sunday, June 9	8 a.m.		Commentator and Lector: Christine Vitucci-Schneider	
			9:30 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Mimi and John Warwick		
11 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Jim Furr  


Saturday, June 15	5 p.m.		Commentator and Lector: Eileen Lucietto					
Sunday, June 16	8 a.m.		Commentator and Lector: Tom Neihengen	
			9:30 a.m.	Lector and Commentator: Yolanda Cossio			
11 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Luisita Del Rosario


Saturday, June 22	5 p.m.		Commentator and Lector: Desi Hanford					
Sunday, June 23	8 a.m.		Commentator and Lector: Don Smith	
			9:30 a.m.	Lector and Commentator: Rozanne and John Porter		
11 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Marilou Pilman  



Saturday, June 29	5 p.m.		Commentator and Lector: Mimi and John Warwick					
Sunday, June 30	8 a.m.		Commentator and Lector: Phyllis Sadowski	
			9:30 a.m.	Lector and Commentator: Yolanda Cossio		
11 a.m.	Commentator and Lector: Donna Mastrangelo




